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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lilliana Majocha231
1308980 NW Turners

9.275 9.400 9.6009.450 37.725
2 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Campbell Tubbs176
1282927 Gymnastics Etc.

9.400 9.550 9.0259.375 37.350
1 1T 7T 15T 2 

2 

Agnes Song578
1404726 Legacy Elite

8.950 9.075 9.2759.600 36.900
12T 10 1 5 3 

3 

Madison Osika657
1455807 IGI Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 9.1509.400 36.850
4T 8 6 8T 4 

4 

Ava Gomez472
1398601 Premier West

9.150 8.875 9.3509.425 36.800
5T 17 5 2 5 

5 

Hannah Beard288
1393730 Premier

8.850 9.550 9.1259.200 36.725
15T 2T 13T 11T 6T

6T

Elise Tom175
1411981 Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 9.050 9.3259.250 36.725
6T 11T 11 3 7T

7T

Gracyn Perry388
1452727 Bartlett

9.050 8.800 9.3009.450 36.600
8T 19 4T 4 8 

8 

Vivian Pusateri432
1442512 HUGS

8.950 9.025 9.0259.475 36.475
13T 13 2 16T 9 

9 

Audra Smith465
1433961 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.050 9.125 9.2259.000 36.400
9T 9 19 6T 10 

10 

Tori Treadwell275
1307234 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.1509.375 36.375
16T 14 8T 9T 11 

11 

Ally Berry451
1437004 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.600 9.250 9.1259.275 36.250
23 6 10 12T 12T

12T

Kayla Johnson270
1307208 Oak Park Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 9.0259.125 36.250
10T 12T 15T 17T 13T

13T

Quincey Yarwood669
1367687 Elite Core

8.950 8.825 9.2259.025 36.025
14T 18 18 7T 14 

14 

Elisabeth Sakolari668
1264692 Elite Core

9.025 8.725 9.1509.050 35.950
11 21T 17 10T 15 

15 

Kalynn Miller347
1774950 MidTwist

8.825 9.325 8.5759.200 35.925
17T 4 14T 25 16 

16 

Addi Fevold116
1411586 SCGA

8.550 9.300 8.6509.325 35.825
24 5 9 23 17 

17 

Anne Marie Plumb126
1392746 SCGA

9.100 9.200 8.8508.650 35.800
7T 7 25T 20 18 

18 

Payton Baker278
1486174 CPD

9.175 8.900 8.9008.725 35.700
3 16 21T 19 19 

19 

Mai Lin Randall685
1414009 GEG

8.750 8.650 9.1258.900 35.425
19T 23T 20 13T 20 

20 

Giuliana Genualdi648
1461393 RISE

8.675 8.950 9.1008.675 35.400
21 15 23T 14 21 

21 

Harper Ferrell683
1478610 GEG

8.300 8.750 9.0259.125 35.200
25 20 16T 18T 22 

22 

Paisley Richardson598
1259936 Cga

8.650 8.350 8.6259.225 34.850
22 27 12 24 23T

23T

Rylie McLearen572
1304265 Legacy Elite

8.750 8.650 8.7258.725 34.850
20T 24T 22T 22 24T

24T
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Gym
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USAG #
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Stella Carrasco566
1445329 Legacy Elite

8.825 8.725 8.4758.650 34.675
18T 22T 26T 27 25 

25 

Phoenix Rogers562
1459635 Viking

8.275 8.450 8.8008.675 34.200
26 25 24T 21 26 

26 

Leni Schoen348
1337099 MidTwist

8.225 8.400 8.5508.225 33.400
27 26 27 26 27 

27 

Londyn Saenz629
1272930 AGI

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Riley Curtis115
1304247 SCGA

9.050 9.525 9.2509.600 37.425
8T 3 1 10T 1 

1 

Irina Lam624
1322909 CITY

8.950 9.275 9.6009.400 37.225
12 8T 5 1 2 

2 

Iga Kozlowski385
1274696 Bartlett

9.450 8.700 9.5509.350 37.050
1 21 7T 2 3 

3 

Aiyana Garcia676
1468316 RoyaltyGTD

9.125 9.450 9.2009.025 36.800
3T 4T 17 14T 4 

4 

Shannon Murphy297
1402176 Premier

8.350 9.650 9.3509.375 36.725
23 1 6 6T 5T

5T

Taylor Gascoigne292
1301051 Premier

8.925 9.450 9.2509.100 36.725
13T 5T 12T 11T 6T

6T

Dani Ortega272
1313978 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.925 9.200 9.2259.350 36.700
14T 11 8T 13 7 

7 

Maddie Bleeker140
1885055 GYM Fact

9.325 9.550 9.1258.675 36.675
2 2 25 17 8 

8 

Audrey Parra282
1195357 CPD

8.725 9.375 9.3509.200 36.650
17T 7 11 7T 9 

9 

Sasha Lee474
1401405 Premier West

9.100 9.025 9.0009.500 36.625
5T 13T 3 19T 10 

10 

Abbey DeWitt583
1295856 IK Gymn

8.775 9.275 9.4759.050 36.575
16 9T 15T 3 11 

11 

Sophia Cheng322
1419419 Gymkhana

9.050 8.650 9.4009.450 36.550
9T 22 4 4 12 

12 

Malia Beltran407
1262140 Phenom

9.100 9.000 9.2509.050 36.400
6T 17 16T 12T 13 

13 

Laney Whitworth335
1429387 Gymkhana

9.000 9.450 9.2758.625 36.350
10T 6T 27 9 14 

14 

Hana Schroeder686
1401472 GEG

8.575 8.750 9.3759.300 36.000
19 20 9 5 15 

15 

Sophia Sassi680
1772849 RoyaltyGTD

9.125 9.050 8.7508.850 35.775
4T 12 20 23 16 

16 

Alyssa Ramos635
1473032 PGC

8.800 9.025 9.0008.750 35.575
15 14T 23 20T 17 

17 

Kenzie Byford289
1330752 Premier

8.500 9.250 8.5009.275 35.525
21 10 10 26 18 

18 

Ayana Miller339
1868778 Flying High

8.725 8.250 9.2009.100 35.275
18T 25 13T 15T 19 

19 

Emmy VanWiggeren489
1305123 IVGA

8.550 8.400 9.1759.100 35.225
20 24 14T 16 20 

20 

Maria Green118
1465081 SCGA

9.075 8.025 9.0509.000 35.150
7 26 18 18 21 

21 

Kennadie Flanigan117
1392442 SCGA

7.800 8.825 9.3258.950 34.900
26 18T 19 8 22 

22 

Mia Godinez269
1307199 Oak Park Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 8.3008.500 34.825
11T 15T 28 27 23 

23 

Carsen Hastings294
1301057 Premier

8.300 8.825 8.6508.650 34.425
24 19T 26 24T 24 

24 
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Isis Luse281
1402931 CPD

7.550 9.025 8.8258.725 34.125
28 16T 24 21 25 

25 

Riley Bryant102
1410124 Energym

8.425 8.000 8.6508.775 33.850
22 27 21T 25T 26 

26 

Naya Vega342
1274208 Flying High

7.650 7.600 8.8009.525 33.575
27 28 2 22 27 

27 

Effie Pummer646
1448585 UGA Tinley Park

8.075 8.475 8.1258.775 33.450
25 23 22T 28 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ce Ce Hoang654
1330663 IGI Gymnastics

9.600 9.400 9.6259.700 38.325
1 9 1 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Constantino381
1401808 Bartlett

9.275 9.650 9.6759.575 38.175
9T 1T 4T 1 2 

2 

Caelyn Walsh419
1211269 Phenom

9.325 9.575 9.5759.450 37.925
7T 4 7T 4 3 

3 

Avery Gribbin486
1366730 IVGA

9.275 9.650 9.2509.675 37.850
10T 2T 2 10T 4 

4 

Ayanna Dairyko268
1330675 Oak Park Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 9.4759.575 37.525
13 11 5T 7 5 

5 

Isabella Dixon433
1392358 X-Calibur

9.500 9.275 9.1759.500 37.450
2 13 6 13 6 

6 

Kari Dong351
1294667 LSA

9.375 9.600 9.2509.200 37.425
6 3 14 11T 7 

7 

Anna Sears212
1454023 Gym Corner

9.000 9.350 9.6259.325 37.300
16T 10 12T 3T 8 

8 

Shaelyn Bianucci112
1264782 SCGA

9.400 9.425 9.1259.325 37.275
5 8 13T 15 9 

9 

Brynn Weber524
1251175 MEGA-IL

9.225 9.500 9.1509.350 37.225
11 5 11 14 10 

10 

Kyle Roelle356
1399283 LSA

9.000 9.475 9.0759.625 37.175
17T 6T 3 19T 11 

11 

Chloe Nalepa634
1476802 PGC

9.100 8.850 9.5259.425 36.900
14T 23 9T 5T 12 

12 

Anna Reed174
1282921 Gymnastics Etc.

9.425 9.150 9.1009.150 36.825
3T 16 16 16T 13 

13 

Katya Fishbein584
1434355 IK Gymn

9.425 9.125 9.1009.000 36.650
4T 17T 21T 17T 14 

14 

Ivy Adams405
1318457 Phenom

9.325 8.900 9.5258.825 36.575
8T 21 24 6T 15 

15 

Karmen Cooksey609
1330465 Peoria

8.850 8.925 9.3009.450 36.525
21T 20 8T 9 16 

16 

Bella Van Housen192
1856199 Palmer's

8.900 9.475 8.7508.925 36.050
19T 7T 23 25 17 

17 

Chloe Campise565
1400822 Legacy Elite

8.575 9.175 9.0759.175 36.000
25 14T 15 20T 18 

18 

Madelyn Beverlin157
1282882 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 8.875 9.0009.100 35.975
18T 22 17T 22 19 

19 

Ella Marek667
1264724 Elite Core

8.825 9.050 9.3258.750 35.950
24 19 25 8 20 

20 

Weslee John502
1276375 GCGT

8.900 8.800 8.7259.425 35.850
20T 24 10T 26 21 

21 

Dasha Krasnikova623
1322905 CITY

8.850 9.175 9.2258.525 35.775
22T 15T 27 12 22T

22T

Evelyn Sponsel191
1274632 Palmer's

9.100 8.575 9.1009.000 35.775
15T 26 22T 18T 23T

23T

Briella Byrd525
1461426 UGA

9.175 8.500 8.8259.050 35.550
12 27 20 24 24 

24 
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Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kendall Cable290
1301037 Premier

8.050 9.300 8.6759.100 35.125
28 12 18T 27 25 

25 

Addison Truesdell333
1423450 Gymkhana

8.850 8.625 9.0258.575 35.075
23T 25 26 21 26 

26 

Rayna Harshbarger543
1246176 I-Power

8.150 8.150 8.9509.100 34.350
27 28 19T 23 27 

27 

Brooklyn Kruth513
1367708 MEGA-IL

8.300 9.125 8.2008.350 33.975
26 18T 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Ch D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Leia Ivanov633
1448394 PGC

9.200 9.600 9.4259.550 37.775
5T 2 2 4 1 

1 

Kali Davis136
1466437 GAR

9.225 9.450 9.3009.625 37.600
4 7T 1 9T 2 

2 

Lucy Vercruysse177
1282928 Gymnastics Etc.

9.575 9.550 9.5508.800 37.475
1 3 17 1 3 

3 

Hayden Deacetis422
1294744 Aspire

9.375 9.650 9.3008.925 37.250
2 1 13 10T 4 

4 

Eliza Lambert184
1400304 Flips Gymnastics

9.275 9.375 9.3259.075 37.050
3 9 8T 6T 5 

5 

Kemper Welker687
1413227 GEG

8.750 9.075 9.3509.525 36.700
15 16 3 5 6 

6 

Gabi Stankaitis301
1301124 Premier

8.925 9.525 9.3258.850 36.625
10 4 16 7T 7 

7 

Payton Han119
1444394 SCGA

8.850 9.450 9.4758.625 36.400
12 8T 22 2 8 

8 

Charlotte Gagliardi532
1465871 UGA

8.600 9.050 9.2509.450 36.350
19T 17 4 11 9T

9T

Jenna Eldewek653
1462268 IGI Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.1009.150 36.350
11 12 7 13T 10T

10T

Adelyn Smelser553
1452965 All Around

9.050 9.125 9.1759.000 36.350
7 13 12 12 11T

11T

Amelia Jantz473
1452048 Premier West

8.800 9.500 9.1008.775 36.175
14 5 18 14T 12 

12 

Lucy Kazlo599
1471485 Gym Shop

8.650 9.475 8.7509.175 36.050
18 6 6 21T 13 

13 

Lainey Atkins129
1573921 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.550 9.100 9.4508.900 36.000
22 14T 14T 3 14 

14 

Sloan Vilk229
1426409 TAlents

8.600 8.725 9.3259.275 35.925
20T 21 5 8T 15 

15 

Sophie Binkowski101
1399305 Energym

9.200 8.900 9.0258.750 35.875
6T 18 19T 16 16 

16 

Gillian Kreckler142
1882356 GYM Fact

9.000 9.250 8.7008.675 35.625
8 10 21 24T 17 

17 

Chloe Johnston569
1301197 Legacy Elite

8.950 9.225 8.9258.475 35.575
9 11 26 18 18 

18 

Claire Feco345
1343906 MidTwist

8.725 8.750 8.6759.075 35.225
16 19T 9T 26 19 

19 

Clare Kyle133
1584091 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.500 8.675 8.8258.900 34.900
24 22 15T 20 20 

20 

Ashlynn Hirsch491
1399222 BIG

8.700 8.625 8.8508.600 34.775
17 24 23T 19 21 

21 

Haelynn Lettieri514
1367700 MEGA-IL

8.475 9.100 8.7258.450 34.750
25 15T 27 23 22 

22 

Olivia Aguilar670
1566495 VHG

8.600 8.600 8.4259.075 34.700
21T 25 10T 29 23 

23 

Ananya Kundu329
1440858 Gymkhana

8.525 8.750 8.7508.550 34.575
23 20T 25 22T 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Ch D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Laura Vailant285
1402717 CPD

8.125 8.500 9.0008.750 34.375
29 26T 20T 17 25 

25 

Mabel DeMong196
1296392 Aerial

8.400 8.500 9.0508.350 34.300
26 27T 29 15 26 

26 

Tamar Zulaski691
1430537 IK Gymn

8.350 8.175 8.7009.050 34.275
27 28 11 25T 27 

27 

Bryn Garnier141
1881921 GYM Fact

8.250 8.650 8.4758.600 33.975
28 23 24T 28 28 

28 

Jovana Mirtchev560
1460105 Viking

8.825 8.075 8.5758.375 33.850
13 29 28 27 29 

29 
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Women / 4 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kelsey Nudera125
1304272 SCGA

9.550 9.925 9.6509.875 39.000
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marina Figge434
1270464 X-Calibur

9.700 9.525 9.5259.550 38.300
1 3 8 3 2 

2 

Sofia Margewich123
1304259 SCGA

9.300 9.450 9.4759.700 37.925
7 4 4T 5 3 

3 

Addison Banks-Bulanadi379
1398297 Bartlett

9.150 9.300 9.5009.800 37.750
9 7 2 4 4 

4 

Victoria Rybak260
1440303 GK

9.475 9.400 9.1759.650 37.700
5 5T 6T 16 5 

5 

Avery Male435
1270454 X-Calibur

9.600 8.725 9.4009.700 37.425
2 16 5T 9T 6 

6 

Aimee Hannigan458
1272909 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.875 9.250 9.5509.650 37.325
14T 8T 7T 2 7 

7 

Kinsie Chan622
1122753 CITY

9.350 9.025 9.4009.350 37.125
6 13T 11 10T 8 

8 

Raegan Boyd344
1425964 MidTwist

9.125 9.575 9.4508.900 37.050
10 2 19 6T 9 

9 

Hailey Hollock459
1272905 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.050 8.400 9.3009.750 36.500
11T 22 3 14 10 

10 

Ava Stubblefield110
1463103 Energym

8.625 9.250 9.3259.200 36.400
20 9T 12 12T 11 

11 

Kennedy Keefe346
1328770 MidTwist

8.650 9.250 9.0509.400 36.350
19 10T 9T 20 12 

12 

Devan Aiwohi661
1442443 Elite Core

8.775 9.050 9.1009.400 36.325
18 12 10T 18T 13T

13T

Evan Kaczocha-Paddy586
1432436 IK Gymn

8.875 9.025 9.4009.025 36.325
15T 14T 16 11T 14T

14T

Grace Costello399
1411562 Quad City

9.225 9.075 9.4258.450 36.175
8 11 22 8 15 

15 

Abby Passolt440
1390817 LGA

9.025 8.600 9.3259.000 35.950
13 18 17 13T 16 

16 

Allison Carey664
1269416 Elite Core

9.050 8.475 9.2509.125 35.900
12T 20T 14 15 17 

17 

Mya Kuster171
1282909 Gymnastics Etc.

9.575 8.700 9.4508.100 35.825
3 17 23 7T 18 

18 

Olivia Slater507
1276398 GCGT

8.800 9.400 8.6258.925 35.750
17 6T 18 25 19 

19 

Zoe Carlson470
1398502 Premier West

8.875 8.500 9.0009.150 35.525
16T 19 13 21 20 

20 

Vivian Romagnoli563
1853356 Viking

8.325 9.025 8.7758.525 34.650
25 15T 21 24 21 

21 

Madelyn Shirley607
1405476 CGSA

8.525 8.175 8.8259.075 34.600
23 24 15 22 22 

22 

Lauren Hughes642
1191368 UGA Tinley Park

8.375 8.075 9.1258.600 34.175
24 25 20 17 23 

23 

Bella Phillips590
1431908 IK Gymn

8.600 8.475 9.1007.700 33.875
21T 21T 25 19T 24 

24 
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Gym
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Rylee Sammons154
1582008 Pofessional

8.600 8.250 8.8008.050 33.700
22T 23 24 23 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / Youth A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Millie Austin406
1278357 Phenom

8.875 9.675 9.2009.625 37.375
9T 1 3 7T 1 

1 

Jada Kittler425
1395457 Aspire

9.375 8.900 9.4259.650 37.350
1 12T 2 1 2 

2 

Ella Mulligan625
1322930 CITY

8.700 9.450 9.1759.575 36.900
17T 3 4T 9 3 

3 

Adelyn Harbecke104
1329212 Energym

9.325 8.900 9.0009.575 36.800
2 13T 5T 14T 4 

4 

Avery Stewart204
1488704 Summit

9.225 9.100 9.2759.150 36.750
3T 6 14 5 5 

5 

Lydia Fakhoury305
1284365 Ultimate

8.525 9.200 9.2259.700 36.650
23 5 1 6 6 

6 

Riley Anania662
1468345 Elite Core

8.850 8.950 9.1509.300 36.250
11 10T 8 10* 7T

7T

Elena Kranish137
1851456 GAR

9.025 8.850 9.1509.225 36.250
5T 14 10T 11* 8T

8T

Peyton Brandenburg421
1396419 Aspire

9.225 8.600 9.4008.875 36.100
4T 17T 19 2 9 

9 

Ashley Kleczewski384
1274880 Bartlett

8.475 9.000 8.8009.425 35.700
25T 7T 6 18 10 

10 

Molly Mihalik313
1323070 Elite Sports

8.475 9.225 8.7759.200 35.675
26T 4 12T 19T 11 

11 

Sara Janas492
1420933 BIG

9.025 8.600 9.0009.000 35.625
6T 18T 17T 15T 12 

12 

Emma Wahr658
1320222 IGI Gymnastics

8.800 9.525 9.3757.775 35.475
12 2 28 3 13 

13 

Brooke Bachler277
1335398 CPD

8.925 8.950 8.8258.750 35.450
7 11T 22T 17 14 

14 

Mia Lewis534
1480610 UGA

8.700 8.525 8.6759.325 35.225
18T 21T 7 23 15T

15T

Addison Stoltz350
1443982 MidTwist

8.875 8.375 8.7759.200 35.225
10T 23 13T 20T 16T

16T

Reagan Huntley632
1187372 SGC

8.500 8.550 9.0509.125 35.225
24 19T 15 12 17T

17T

Gillian Herrera556
1458764 Viking

8.575 8.525 9.2008.750 35.050
21 22T 23T 8T 18 

18 

Tabitha Gamalski306
1436615 Ultimate

8.750 8.650 8.3759.250 35.025
15T 16 9 24 19 

19 

Nicole Perry673
1391017 VHG

8.775 8.100 8.7009.225 34.800
13T 24 11T 22 20 

20 

Rylee Beck540
1253141 I-Power

8.900 8.050 9.0258.775 34.750
8 25 20T 13 21 

21 

Nicole Tokarczyk Tokarczyk155
1870399 Pofessional

8.450 9.000 8.3008.775 34.525
27 8T 21T 25T 22 

22 

Jayda Stevens135
1573439 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.700 9.000 8.7258.025 34.450
19T 9T 27 21 23 

23 

Clara Pope299
1301083 Premier

8.600 8.550 8.9258.300 34.375
20 20T 26 16 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Youth A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sabine Manning353
1268215 LSA

8.750 8.750 8.3008.500 34.300
16T 15 24 26T 25 

25 

Kaitlyn Doud324
1426470 Gymkhana

8.550 8.000 8.1009.025 33.675
22 26 16 27 26 

26 

Lola Hernandez585
1429970 IK Gymn

8.775 6.375 9.3259.000 33.475
14T 28 18T 4 27 

27 

Natalie Pavoni645
1472173 UGA Tinley Park

7.100 7.600 8.0508.450 31.200
28 27 25 28 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Youth B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ava Risch274
1307226 Oak Park Gymnastics

9.625 9.775 9.6509.475 38.525
1 2 10 2 1 

1 

Joslynn Rosas363
1425362 GymNasti

9.400 9.475 9.7009.800 38.375
4 4 2 1 2 

2 

Langley Naus517
1091014 MEGA-IL

9.600 9.550 9.5009.625 38.275
2 3 4T 5 3 

3 

Nicole Trajgiel636
1414527 PGC

9.100 9.850 9.6009.600 38.150
10T 1 6 4 4 

4 

Camryn Humbers414
1052276 Phenom

9.250 9.400 9.6259.550 37.825
6 9T 8T 3 5 

5 

Ayla Rascon355
1122756 LSA

9.100 9.450 9.2759.775 37.600
11T 5T 3 8 6 

6 

Evi Clementi471
1287954 Premier West

9.500 9.425 9.2509.400 37.575
3 7T 12T 9T 7 

7 

Caitlin Lanners307
1284389 Ultimate

9.050 9.425 9.4759.425 37.375
13T 8T 11 6 8 

8 

Kate Evers197
1128967 Aerial

9.350 9.400 8.6009.825 37.175
5 10T 1 24 9 

9 

Tilly Pressman373
1468266 Dreams Gym

8.875 9.175 9.2509.575 36.875
17T 15 7 10T 10T

10T

Coleigh Hejza413
1290893 Phenom

8.850 9.275 9.3509.400 36.875
19 13T 13T 7 11T

11T

Evelyn Perna308
1405284 Ultimate

8.900 8.950 9.2509.625 36.725
16 21T 5T 11T 12 

12 

Chloe Pawlak259
1442602 GK

9.075 9.450 8.6259.550 36.700
12 6T 9T 23 13 

13 

Nadine Pelc298
1389283 Premier

9.050 9.275 9.1509.100 36.575
14T 14T 19 12T 14 

14 

Emily North371
1468283 Dreams Gym

9.125 9.375 9.0508.850 36.400
8T 11 22 14 15 

15 

Maya Chetreanu394
1391549 Gymn Zone

8.875 9.075 9.0009.350 36.300
18T 17T 15 17T 16 

16 

Abigail Hanson326
1419527 Gymkhana

9.125 8.850 9.0259.200 36.200
9T 25 17 15T 17 

17 

Katelyn Schweighardt478
1398188 Premier West

8.650 9.150 8.5509.300 35.650
22 16 16 25 18 

18 

Emma Kruk557
1457231 Viking

8.700 8.925 9.0008.900 35.525
21 24 20T 18T 19 

19 

Nicole Vander Zanden302
1385929 Premier

8.600 9.350 8.7008.750 35.400
23T 12 24 22 20 

20 

Margo Nunamaker550
1332018 All Around

8.325 8.950 9.1508.900 35.325
28 22T 21T 13T 21 

21 

Eloisa Almonte436
1302386 LGA

8.525 9.000 8.5009.175 35.200
25* 20 18 26 22T

22T

Katherine Kuehl236
1291393 USGTC

8.525 8.950 8.9008.825 35.200
26* 23T 23 20 23T

23T

Izabella Gruzska130
1582244 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.000 9.075 8.7508.350 35.175
15 18T 26 21 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Youth B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Julia Darer217
1449636 Wilmette

9.175 8.600 8.9508.250 34.975
7 26 27 19 25 

25 

Jorie Keenan488
1366727 IVGA

8.350 8.450 8.4508.550 33.800
27 27 25 27 26 

26 

Zoe Underwood225
1446796 Wilmette

8.600 9.050 8.0007.925 33.575
24T 19 28 28 27 

27 

Alessandra DiSalvo527
1478627 UGA

8.750 0.000 9.0259.400 27.175
20 28 14T 16T 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Youth C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Evelynne Schnidt127
1298281 SCGA

9.900 9.825 9.7009.850 39.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Nicolas561
1458788 Viking

9.550 9.025 9.5009.500 37.575
3T 13 4 3 2 

2 

Allison Beau303
1840852 Ultimate

9.400 9.425 9.2259.400 37.450
5 3 6 7 3 

3 

Annabelle Bilyeu631
1429885 SGC

9.675 9.175 9.4009.000 37.250
2 7T 15 4 4 

4 

Mollie Emody382
1401566 Bartlett

9.300 9.300 9.3008.975 36.875
8T 6 16 5 5 

5 

Isla Tharp404
1286691 Quad City

9.250 9.175 9.5508.850 36.825
10 8T 19T 2 6 

6 

Leilah Siharath283
1305389 CPD

9.550 9.050 9.0259.175 36.800
4T 11T 11 13 7 

7 

Sophia Stankov649
1456496 RISE

8.950 9.325 9.2009.150 36.625
12T 5 12 8 8 

8 

Reagan Ellis443
1222835 Cary

8.950 9.350 8.7759.325 36.400
13T 4 8T 18T 9 

9 

Kyndall Robinson300
1301101 Premier

8.875 9.450 9.1258.850 36.300
14T 2 20T 11 10 

10 

Grace Feazel682
1284116 GEG

8.500 9.000 9.0509.350 35.900
25 14 7 12 11 

11 

Maegen Lynch121
1304253 SCGA

8.875 8.875 8.5509.550 35.850
15T 16 3 25 12T

12T

Hadley Marek122
1392381 SCGA

9.375 8.450 9.1758.850 35.850
6 22 21T 9T 13T

13T

Izabella McIntyre401
1423019 Quad City

9.300 9.050 9.0008.500 35.850
9T 12T 25 14T 14T

14T

Keira Faxel529
1481825 UGA

9.325 8.000 8.7759.725 35.825
7 27 2 19T 15 

15 

Safiya Douglas639
1313956 UGA Tinley Park

8.875 8.750 9.0009.025 35.650
16T 17T 14 15T 16 

16 

Skyler Rishling378
1491501 Fire House

8.775 8.950 8.6509.100 35.475
18 15 13 24 17 

17 

Emelia Brunner509
1090980 MEGA-IL

8.575 8.750 8.6759.450 35.450
23 18T 5 23 18 

18 

Mia Kantowski359
1264904 GymNasti

8.750 8.325 8.7509.325 35.150
19 24 9T 21 19 

19 

Harper Jacobs220
1422154 Wilmette

9.050 9.150 8.7258.075 35.000
11 9 27 22 20 

20 

Jayden Saukstelis200
1441585 Aerial

8.650 8.750 8.3259.200 34.925
20T 19T 10 26 21 

21 

Scarlett Pytlak574
1211279 Legacy Elite

8.650 9.125 8.3008.775 34.850
21T 10 22 27 22 

22 

Kendyl Fidler530
1871887 UGA

8.875 7.750 9.1758.925 34.725
17T 28 17T 10T 23 

23 

Natalie Kaiser628
1272971 AGI

8.425 8.050 9.2508.925 34.650
27 26 18T 6 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Youth C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sierra Kuhlman265
1438798 AAG

8.475 8.675 9.0008.250 34.400
26 21 26 16T 25T

25T

Elisabeth Ellis671
1452565 VHG

8.200 8.725 8.7758.700 34.400
28 20 23 20T 26T

26T

Alexis Hernandez327
1084467 Gymkhana

8.625 8.225 8.8008.625 34.275
22 25 24 17 27 

27 

Reese Bramley158
1282892 Gymnastics Etc.

8.550 8.400 8.0007.925 32.875
24 23 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Youth D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Cami Grandgeorge412
1318773 Phenom

9.525 9.600 9.3759.825 38.325
2 3 1 6 1 

1 

Quinn Kellogg271
1356902 Oak Park Gymnastics

9.500 9.700 9.3509.400 37.950
3 2 8 7 2 

2 

Layla Ensign410
1391088 Phenom

9.150 9.375 9.4509.525 37.500
8 8 5T 3 3 

3 

Jennavieve Baker592
1449077 Cga

9.550 9.425 9.4008.950 37.325
1 7 23 5 4 

4 

Adelyn Tucker128
1304276 SCGA

8.600 9.500 9.3259.750 37.175
25 5 3 8 5T

5T

Madelyn Barnes420
1296680 Aspire

9.250 9.350 9.0759.500 37.175
5T 9T 7 13T 6T

6T

Mya Raders519
1090960 MEGA-IL

9.250 9.725 8.2259.775 36.975
6T 1 2 27 7T

7T

Alexis Lally189
1577328 Palmer's

9.200 9.350 9.0759.350 36.975
7 10T 10 14T 8T

8T

Fiona Warner538
1484696 UGA

9.450 8.700 9.5009.300 36.950
4 23 12 1 9 

9 

Lilla Predki232
1308993 NW Turners

9.000 9.050 9.4259.375 36.850
13T 18 9 4 10 

10 

Madeline Stevenart616
1407175 Peoria

9.125 9.225 9.1259.250 36.725
9 14 13 11 11 

11 

Kaylen Lee237
1396277 USGTC

8.900 9.350 9.4758.975 36.700
17 11T 21T 2 12 

12 

Madeline Snyder349
1425866 MidTwist

8.775 9.125 9.0759.700 36.675
23 16 4 15T 13 

13 

Lucy Wiener185
1299410 Flips Gymnastics

9.075 9.325 9.1759.075 36.650
10 13 18 10 14 

14 

Eloise Fisher103
1437705 Energym

8.850 9.550 9.0259.200 36.625
18T 4 14 16T 15T

15T

Lexi Hohenbery611
1403562 Peoria

9.025 9.350 9.2009.050 36.625
12 12T 19 9 16T

16T

Mirabel Ray615
1401100 Peoria

9.050 9.200 9.0258.975 36.250
11 15 22T 17T 17 

17 

Riley Riopel520
1367697 MEGA-IL

8.800 9.075 8.8759.100 35.850
21T 17 17 19 18 

18 

Luciana Petrini-Poli674
1400742 VHG

8.925 8.400 8.9509.525 35.800
16 25 6T 18 19 

19 

Elena Valosky144
1881706 GYM Fact

9.000 8.850 8.6508.725 35.225
14T 19T 26 24 20 

20 

Taryn Sorensen267
1430962 AAG

8.550 8.850 8.5259.175 35.100
26 20T 15 25 21 

21 

Megan Suchaczewski544
1206038 I-Power

8.325 8.750 8.7009.025 34.800
27 22 20 22T 22 

22 

Gabby Janski132
1572375 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.000 8.775 9.1007.850 34.725
15T 21 28 12 23 

23 

Amari Tucker-Swenson284
1336566 CPD

8.850 7.800 8.7009.325 34.675
19T 26 11 23T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



2020 Illinois Level 4 State Championship
Meet Results
Mar 6-8, 2020

Page: 2
Printed: 3/14/2020 9:38:16 PM

Women / 4 / Youth D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lila Schaab564
1456054 Viking

8.850 8.550 8.4258.375 34.200
20T 24 27 26 25 

25 

Nicole Ekhoff161
1207626 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 7.400 8.8008.775 33.775
22T 27 24 20 26 

26 

Kenzie Whitlow-Houston647
1450137 UGA Tinley Park

8.225 6.550 8.7508.750 32.275
28 28 25 21 27 

27 

Danielle Pangonis273
1485668 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.700 9.475 0.0009.125 27.300
24 6 16 28 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elle Heffron120
1392917 SCGA

9.525 9.600 9.4509.425 38.000
2 3T 14T 4T 1 

1 

Klarke Goranson456
1272916 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.625 9.475 9.2009.625 37.925
1 6T 9 16 2 

2 

Ava Wagner286
1460751 CPD

9.100 9.675 9.4509.675 37.900
11 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Gigi Creegan242
1303823 GK

9.400 9.100 9.5009.800 37.800
4 14T 1T 2T 4 

4 

Kara Wilkinson367
1392573 GymNasti

8.900 9.725 9.5009.650 37.775
15T 1 7T 3T 5 

5 

Maya Boryczka240
1303819 GK

9.375 9.375 9.2509.725 37.725
5 8 5 13T 6 

6 

Eleri Casey581
1440593 IK Gymn

9.225 9.500 9.3259.550 37.600
8 5 10 9T 7 

7 

Emma Miller209
1316717 Gym Corner

9.025 9.475 9.4009.400 37.300
13 7T 17T 6T 8 

8 

Keira Osborne535
1464671 UGA

9.300 9.075 9.4009.500 37.275
6 16T 11T 7T 9 

9 

Annika Vanden Biesen311
1284418 Ultimate

9.250 9.250 9.0009.750 37.250
7 12 3T 24T 10 

10 

Emily Aldridge485
1305116 IVGA

9.425 8.950 9.2509.500 37.125
3 20T 12T 14T 11 

11 

Reagan Judge460
1060221 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.800 9.275 9.5509.375 37.000
20 11 20 1 12 

12 

Peyton Marquardt370
1468208 Dreams Gym

9.175 9.150 9.1759.475 36.975
9T 13 13 17T 13 

13 

Libee Hoffman487
1160124 IVGA

9.175 8.950 9.2509.400 36.775
10T 21T 18T 15T 14 

14 

Avery Hinman264
1439576 AAG

8.675 9.350 9.3009.400 36.725
22 9T 19T 11T 15 

15 

Olivia Edington593
1355593 Cga

9.075 8.475 9.3259.750 36.625
12 25 4T 10T 16 

16 

Avery Aldridge484
1305111 IVGA

8.900 9.600 8.8259.250 36.575
16T 4T 22T 27 17 

17 

Izzy Jones230
1454052 NW Turners

8.900 9.075 9.1509.425 36.550
17T 17T 15T 19 18 

18 

Maleah Kelton613
1275473 Peoria

8.850 8.400 9.3009.800 36.350
19 26 2T 12T 19 

19 

Kamelia Majedi558
1853542 Viking

8.875 9.025 9.1009.250 36.250
18 19 23T 21T 20 

20 

Isabella Unes215
1112671 Gym Corner

9.000 9.350 9.1758.500 36.025
14 10T 28 18T 21 

21 

Aliya Curran408
1262143 Phenom

8.750 9.100 9.0009.075 35.925
21 15T 26 25T 22 

22 

Alexis Mitchell495
1431912 BIG

8.550 8.825 9.0759.425 35.875
25T 23 16T 23 23 

23 

Katie Gomez429
1351088 Amer Eagles

8.625 8.525 9.1259.175 35.450
23 24 25 20 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Harper Metzger573
1408463 Legacy Elite

7.875 9.050 9.1009.300 35.325
28 18 21 22T 25 

25 

Alexa Lake594
1259932 Cga

7.900 8.950 9.3758.950 35.175
27 22T 27 8 26 

26 

Anshika Puri597
1259938 Cga

8.550 7.750 8.9259.650 34.875
26T 28 8T 26 27 

27 

Lyla Samani521
1251146 MEGA-IL

8.600 8.000 8.1009.250 33.950
24 27 24T 28 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Leah Oh372
1459866 Dreams Gym

9.125 9.275 9.4759.750 37.625
9T 7T 1T 2 1 

1 

Lily Fussle180
1404277 Flips Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.3509.300 37.600
3T 2 16 5T 2 

2 

Charlotte Martin656
1101205 IGI Gymnastics

9.175 9.500 9.2259.575 37.475
7T 4T 8 9T 3T

3T

Emma Kocolowski251
1303841 GK

9.475 9.275 9.1759.550 37.475
1T 8T 9T 13T 4T

4T

Elle Colgan582
1432598 IK Gymn

9.100 9.050 9.3509.700 37.200
11 13 3 6T 5 

5 

Lillian Hunsaker170
1058431 Gymnastics Etc.

9.275 9.000 9.5259.325 37.125
5 14T 15 1 6 

6 

Mia Lupo571
1271915 Legacy Elite

8.950 9.200 9.4009.550 37.100
15 10 10T 3T 7 

7 

Haley Stubenrauch201
1271898 Aerial

9.000 9.225 9.0009.750 36.975
13T 9 2T 19T 8 

8 

Sophia Bott304
1406245 Ultimate

9.350 8.750 9.1509.550 36.800
4T 17 11T 15 9 

9 

Natalie Sieloff109
1329161 Energym

9.200 8.600 9.3009.625 36.725
6 19T 5T 8 10T

10T

Brookelyn Medows416
1287970 Phenom

9.175 9.500 9.3508.700 36.725
8T 5T 24 7T 11T

11T

Shyanne Shipley442
1311105 LGA

8.550 9.325 9.2259.600 36.700
25 6 7 10T 12 

12 

Olivia Kim352
1073833 LSA

9.000 9.650 9.0758.900 36.625
14T 1 22 17 13 

13 

Leah Hilde106
1428207 Energym

8.525 9.075 9.4009.550 36.550
26 12 12T 4T 14 

14 

Sawyer Thayer591
1433790 IK Gymn

8.650 9.100 9.0509.625 36.425
22 11 6T 18 15 

15 

Samantha Long330
1465946 Gymkhana

9.050 9.550 9.1008.575 36.275
12 3 25 16 16 

16 

Taylor Bickel113
1304231 SCGA

8.900 8.700 9.0009.500 36.100
16T 18 13 20T 17 

17 

Brooklyn Reed138
1857225 GAR

8.700 8.950 9.2259.150 36.025
20 16 18 11T 18 

18 

Jessica Manijak254
1303845 GK

9.125 8.575 8.5509.650 35.900
10T 21T 4 26 19 

19 

Isabel Davis218
1424045 Wilmette

8.600 8.450 9.1759.225 35.450
23 24 17 14T 20 

20 

Gianna Cabrales241
1162995 GK

8.725 8.600 8.8759.075 35.275
18T 20T 19 23 21T

21T

Jordan Lisafeld107
1329169 Energym

8.675 8.575 9.0009.025 35.275
21 22T 20 21T 22T

22T

Haley Duke203
1467286 Summit

9.475 8.000 9.2008.250 34.925
2T 26 27 12 23 

23 

Annika Hock131
1390601 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.500 9.000 8.6258.750 34.875
27 15T 23 25 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rylee DiBenedetto526
1475039 UGA

8.725 8.350 8.7009.000 34.775
19T 25 21 24 25 

25 

Katelyn Buckels-Meen195
1271903 Aerial

8.575 7.475 9.0009.450 34.500
24 27 14 22T 26 

26 

Laney Schwab318
1457672 BGGC

8.900 8.550 8.1758.500 34.125
17T 23 26 27 27 

27 
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Women / 4 / Youth E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kylin Woods659
1454229 IGI Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.4259.575 37.600
5 4T 4 3 1 

1 

Lilyana Maxwell387
1274911 Bartlett

9.100 9.575 9.2509.425 37.350
7 1 8T 8 2T

2T

Adyson Gray424
1064366 Aspire

9.550 9.050 9.2009.550 37.350
1 11T 5 9T 3T

3T

Stella Monfre210
1316725 Gym Corner

9.325 9.350 9.3259.300 37.300
2T 5T 15 6 4 

4 

Kaelyn Nelson477
1484802 Premier West

9.275 9.100 9.1759.525 37.075
4 9 6 11 5 

5 

Sydney Knieriem250
1303837 GK

9.225 9.075 8.9509.700 36.950
6 10 2 17T 6 

6 

Kathleen Clary380
1274869 Bartlett

9.000 9.050 9.4509.375 36.875
10T 12T 12 2 7 

7 

Samantha Gad455
1272833 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.325 8.675 9.4009.350 36.750
3T 18T 13* 4 8T

8T

Claire Marten296
1101201 Premier

8.825 9.300 9.2759.350 36.750
18 7 14* 7 9T

9T

Maya Dill681
1284112 GEG

8.925 8.575 9.4759.725 36.700
13 22 1 1 10 

10 

Kaylen Falcon369
1334377 Dreams Gym

8.950 9.425 9.2008.900 36.475
12 3 22 10T 11 

11 

Riley Roquet331
1424167 Gymkhana

9.025 8.900 9.0009.425 36.350
9 16 9T 14T 12 

12 

Nicole Sienkiewicz577
1429659 Legacy Elite

8.900 9.050 8.9259.400 36.275
14 13T 11 19 13 

13 

Sophia Dabrowski323
1442360 Gymkhana

9.000 9.250 8.7259.075 36.050
11T 8 19 25T 14 

14 

Aaliyah Lopez588
1430280 IK Gymn

9.075 8.500 8.7259.650 35.950
8 23 3 26T 15T

15T

Sophia Piotrowski354
1282198 LSA

8.350 9.475 8.8759.250 35.950
26T 2 16 21T 16T

16T

Sloane Helfand181
1299363 Flips Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 9.0009.200 35.900
16T 17 17 15T 17 

17 

Alexandra Kline655
1454799 IGI Gymnastics

8.350 8.925 9.3509.050 35.675
27T 15 20 5 18 

18 

Faith Hyde295
1275196 Premier

8.800 9.000 9.0758.750 35.625
19 14 24 12 19 

19 

Lilly Johnson449
1357966 Midwest Connection

8.775 8.650 9.0009.000 35.425
20 20 21 16T 20 

20 

Reagan Giorgetti293
1272829 Premier

8.575 8.675 8.9509.175 35.375
24 19T 18 18T 21 

21 

Isabel Barrera650
1453525 IGI Gymnastics

8.500 9.350 8.8008.625 35.275
25 6T 26 23 22 

22 

Petra Chiras207
1434968 Gym Corner

8.875 8.600 8.8758.700 35.050
15 21 25 22T 23 

23 

Samantha Domjan652
1320181 IGI Gymnastics

8.725 7.675 9.0259.425 34.850
21 27 10T 13 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Youth E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Caroline Dardis160
1282895 Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 8.200 8.9008.775 34.725
17T 24 23 20 25 

25 

Madelyn Becker468
1287938 Premier West

8.250 8.150 8.7759.475 34.650
28 25 7 24 26 

26 

Nora Huber168
1411992 Gymnastics Etc.

8.625 8.050 8.5758.325 33.575
23 26 28 28 27 

27 

Madison Ogura679
1428739 RoyaltyGTD

8.700 7.250 8.6508.575 33.175
22 28 27 27 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Piper Murdough124
1304268 SCGA

9.300 9.675 9.8009.800 38.575
9T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Daphne White366
1392329 GymNasti

9.625 9.575 9.5759.600 38.375
2 4T 3 3T 2 

2 

McKenna VanTilburg466
1273128 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.5759.450 37.975
6T 3 8T 4T 3 

3 

Mya McClelland426
1297468 Aspire

9.375 9.575 9.4259.525 37.900
5 5T 6 8 4 

4 

Maggie Raczek361
1303972 GymNasti

9.700 9.700 9.0259.350 37.775
1 1 10 16 5 

5 

Gina Yang580
1459764 Legacy Elite

9.325 9.475 9.4759.300 37.575
8 8T 11 6T 6 

6 

Skylar Hojnacki166
1058426 Gymnastics Etc.

9.600 9.050 9.2009.575 37.425
3 13T 5* 11T 7T

7T

Soleil Rycerz389
1275006 Bartlett

9.350 8.950 9.5509.575 37.425
7T 17 4* 5 8T

8T

Charlotte Galloza665
1264752 Elite Core

9.050 9.575 9.3009.250 37.175
14 6T 12 9 9 

9 

Taniya Moore108
1410080 Energym

9.300 8.900 9.6009.150 36.950
10T 19 14T 2 10 

10 

Violet Slowik464
1424667 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.1509.000 36.900
11T 7 21 14 11 

11 

Anna Latorre386
1274888 Bartlett

8.850 8.875 9.2509.775 36.750
18 20 2 10 12 

12 

Amarie Buford398
1281933 Quad City

9.125 9.150 9.2009.075 36.550
13 11 17 12T 13 

13 

Scarlett Ochana518
1264710 MEGA-IL

9.000 9.375 9.0008.950 36.325
15T 10 23 17T 14 

14 

Khloe Gray445
1222837 Cary

8.625 8.925 9.4759.050 36.075
22 18 18T 7T 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Lucas515
985001 MEGA-IL

9.000 9.075 9.2008.600 35.875
16T 12 27 13T 16T

16T

Isabella Hinz165
1412986 Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 8.750 9.0008.925 35.875
12T 24 24 18T 17T

17T

Miraynda Wilks178
1282930 Gymnastics Etc.

9.450 9.475 8.8007.750 35.475
4 9T 29 21 18T

18T

Cassie Gatza666
1423518 Elite Core

8.400 9.050 8.9009.125 35.475
23T 14T 16 20 19T

19T

Becca Lopez614
1301224 Peoria

8.100 9.000 8.7509.500 35.350
28 16 7 22 20T

20T

DeLaura Jones199
1271913 Aerial

8.400 9.050 8.4509.450 35.350
24T 15T 9T 26 21T

21T

Marianne Cano663
1091129 Elite Core

8.825 8.700 9.1258.700 35.350
19T 25 26 15 22T

22T

Penny Murray678
1837769 RoyaltyGTD

8.650 8.850 8.6259.150 35.275
21 21T 15T 24 23 

23 

Gabriella Torres523
1367712 MEGA-IL

8.825 8.525 8.7009.025 35.075
20T 27 20 23 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Selma Askin147
1324741 Pofessional

8.275 8.800 8.3759.050 34.500
25 23 19T 27T 25 

25 

Kara Julian234
1096794 USGTC

8.200 8.850 8.3758.975 34.400
27 22T 22 28T 26 

26 

Anna Henningsen105
1329187 Energym

8.250 8.550 8.2009.175 34.175
26 26 13 29 27 

27 

Melanie Musilek-Lewkowicz143
1881117 GYM Fact

8.875 7.600 8.4758.750 33.700
17 28 25 25 28 

28 

Lily Kruep146
1431367 Springfield YMCA

7.850 7.575 8.9258.175 32.525
29 29 28 19 29 

29 
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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Megan Hoy247
1132769 GK

9.150 9.475 9.3259.800 37.750
3T 6T 2 8T 1 

1 

Kenlee Evers627
1366743 AGI

9.100 9.650 9.5509.275 37.575
7T 1 14T 1T 2 

2 

Brooklyn O'Reilly256
1303849 GK

8.725 9.475 9.3759.900 37.475
21 7T 1 5T 3T

3T

Ashley Gruzewski512
1264745 MEGA-IL

8.825 9.500 9.5509.600 37.475
18 4T 3T 2T 4T

4T

Olivia Zolla483
1139690 Premier West

9.000 9.575 9.3509.525 37.450
12 2 5 7 5 

5 

Grace Morris255
1439466 GK

9.200 9.525 9.1509.400 37.275
2 3 9T 13T 6 

6 

Precious O'Malley690
1305376 CPD

9.725 9.050 9.0509.350 37.175
1 15T 12T 16T 7 

7 

Victoria Zalewska319
1299392 BGGC

9.150 9.200 9.3759.400 37.125
4T 13 10T 6T 8 

8 

Maya Raczynski233
1442911 NW Turners

8.950 9.125 9.5009.275 36.850
13 14 15T 3 9 

9 

Brianna Trybula202
1424916 Aerial

9.125 9.375 9.1509.175 36.825
6 8T 17T 14T 10 

10 

Makayla Hill246
1440087 GK

8.800 9.350 9.0509.600 36.800
19T 10T 4T 17T 11 

11 

Sydney Schuster261
1303872 GK

8.550 9.350 9.3259.475 36.700
24 11T 6 9T 12 

12 

Adi Staffa365
1160656 GymNasti

9.150 8.700 9.4259.350 36.625
5T 25 13T 4 13 

13 

Gianna Serpico364
1264926 GymNasti

8.675 8.925 9.3009.400 36.300
22 21T 11T 10 14 

14 

Caileigh Duffy396
1137954 Gymn Zone

8.900 9.000 9.0509.175 36.125
15T 17T 18T 18T 15 

15 

Kylie Primak431
1426663 HUGS

8.925 9.000 9.0759.100 36.100
14 18T 19 15 16 

16 

Isa Stein481
1287980 Premier West

8.800 8.550 9.2009.450 36.000
20T 27T 7T 12 17 

17 

Suzana Coulter542
1039548 I-Power

9.100 8.550 8.7009.450 35.800
8T 28T 8T 21 18 

18 

Vanessa Bazan467
1287946 Premier West

8.600 9.375 8.6509.075 35.700
23 9T 20 22 19 

19 

Magdalen Munoz549
1332016 All Around

9.025 9.500 8.4508.650 35.625
10T 5T 25 24T 20 

20 

Angela Guelde163
1429242 Gymnastics Etc.

9.075 9.050 8.9258.550 35.600
9 16T 26T 19 21 

21 

Presley Pickenpaugh377
1469607 Fire House

8.225 9.000 9.2258.850 35.300
28 19T 22 11 22 

22 

Elianna Hajiharis338
1393212 Flying High

8.525 8.750 8.6009.250 35.125
25 24 16 23 23 

23 

Sydney Facio423
1291540 Aspire

8.350 9.275 8.4508.900 34.975
26T 12 21 25T 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Cassidy Koester446
1846663 Cary

8.900 8.925 8.4008.550 34.775
16T 22T 27T 27 25 

25 

Sienna Alejandro554
1877585 Viking

8.350 8.875 8.7508.750 34.725
27T 23 23 20 26 

26 

Mia Kempa438
1272189 LGA

9.025 8.600 8.1758.675 34.475
11T 26 24 28 27 

27 

Thea Figge500
1276338 GCGT

8.900 8.950 8.4507.925 34.225
17T 20 28 26T 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Jr E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Katy Balitewicz450
1059761 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.500 9.675 9.4509.350 37.975
2T 1 7T 2T 1 

1 

Madeline Ford358
1264920 GymNasti

9.525 9.100 9.6259.575 37.825
1 14T 2T 1 2 

2 

Kylee Bennett148
1670249 Pofessional

9.300 9.175 9.4509.500 37.425
6T 8 4 3T 3 

3 

Kamila Bogacz320
1439222 Gymkhana

9.200 9.150 9.4509.400 37.200
9 9T 5T 4T 4 

4 

Lily Short262
1209307 GK

9.300 9.125 9.0259.575 37.025
7T 13 3T 11 5 

5 

Lucy Ferdman179
1209285 Flips Gymnastics

9.125 9.050 9.3759.175 36.725
10 16 15T 5 6T

6T

Katherine Trolley341
1402764 Flying High

9.000 9.300 9.3509.075 36.725
12T 4 17T 6 7T

7T

Lily Smolik602
1209281 Gym Shop

9.225 9.275 9.0009.175 36.675
8 5 16T 12 8 

8 

Ariana Harris279
1009586 CPD

9.500 8.500 9.1759.200 36.375
3T 21 14 8 9 

9 

Jade Madrigal516
1264730 MEGA-IL

9.000 9.325 9.2758.600 36.200
13T 3 22 7 10 

10 

Lana Espino325
1443557 Gymkhana

8.900 9.100 9.0509.075 36.125
14T 15T 18T 10 11 

11 

Jayla Dickerson454
1324704 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.375 9.150 8.5509.000 36.075
4T 10T 20T 20T 12 

12 

Caylin Maranda643
1457109 UGA Tinley Park

8.700 9.150 8.8009.250 35.900
17 11T 10T 16T 13 

13 

Emma Amundson239
1480616 GK

8.450 9.200 8.4509.700 35.800
23 6T 1 24 14 

14 

Carrie Vance508
1276404 GCGT

8.850 9.000 8.5259.400 35.775
16 18 6T 23 15 

15 

Lylah Mooney402
1286658 Quad City

9.375 7.800 9.1009.350 35.625
5T 25 8T 9 16 

16 

Kaylee Schmidt332
1329170 Gymkhana

8.900 8.600 8.8509.250 35.600
15T 20 11T 14T 17 

17 

Sophia Vrbancic156
1837764 Pofessional

8.550 9.025 8.7259.225 35.525
20 17 12T 18 18 

18 

Sascha Keller587
1430257 IK Gymn

8.675 8.825 8.8509.050 35.400
18T 19 19 15T 19 

19 

Sabrina Anderson357
1422134 GymNasti

8.500 9.550 8.7008.575 35.325
21T 2 23T 19 20T

20T

Milani Perez551
1460029 All Around

9.025 9.200 8.9008.200 35.325
11 7T 27 13 21T

21T

Annika Persky153
1771822 Pofessional

8.500 9.150 8.3259.000 34.975
22T 12T 21T 26 22 

22 

Gianna Kropifko494
1582753 BIG

8.675 7.650 8.8009.225 34.350
19T 27 13T 17T 23 

23 

Kelsey Whitehouse393
1297457 Victory Academy

8.050 8.250 8.5509.325 34.175
25 23 9 21T 24 

24 
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Eleanor Manalo559
1455984 Viking

8.125 8.400 8.4258.575 33.525
24 22 24T 25 25 

25 

Gemma Pollard224
1861621 Wilmette

7.750 7.850 8.5508.375 32.525
26 24 25 22T 26 

26 

Erin Groberski457
1424386 FlipStar Gymnastics

7.400 7.700 7.7008.225 31.025
27 26 26 27 27 

27 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

2020 Illinois Level 4 State Championship
Meet Results
Mar 6-8, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 3/14/2020 9:43:29 PM

Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Megan Cheung114
1304240 SCGA

9.375 9.575 9.4759.675 38.100
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Klemenswicz360
1303976 GymNasti

9.500 9.500 9.3259.475 37.800
1 7 5 5 2 

2 

Valentina Ancona186
1576604 Palmer's

9.300 9.400 9.2259.550 37.475
5T 10 3 8* 3T

3T

Carly McDonald427
1289066 Aspire

9.350 9.475 9.2259.425 37.475
3T 8 9 7* 4T

4T

Elle Silverman374
1209287 Dreams Gym

8.925 9.575 9.3759.450 37.325
13T 2T 6T 2T 5 

5 

Lilyann Thacker630
1385151 AGI

9.225 9.100 9.3009.650 37.275
7 13 2 6 6 

6 

Audrey To603
1868412 Gym Shop

8.875 9.525 9.3509.350 37.100
15 4T 11T 4 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Amolsch193
1271900 Aerial

9.200 9.450 8.8009.450 36.900
8 9 7T 15 8 

8 

Amelia Kotowsky183
1299346 Flips Gymnastics

9.350 9.550 8.7008.950 36.550
4T 3 21T 17 9T

9T

Olivia Cosentino651
1101186 IGI Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 8.7509.450 36.550
6T 15T 8T 16 10T

10T

Luna Flores531
1312673 UGA

9.000 9.050 9.0509.350 36.450
11T 16T 12T 9 11 

11 

Alyssa Rivero576
1424178 Legacy Elite

9.075 9.050 9.3758.650 36.150
10 17T 24 3T 12T

12T

Zoe Schwartz496
1845374 BIG

8.750 9.250 8.9509.200 36.150
17 12 15 11 13T

13T

Sienna Szechinski310
1284412 Ultimate

8.800 9.075 8.6009.400 35.875
16 14 10 19 14 

14 

Grace Howard198
1061361 Aerial

8.925 9.050 8.3509.350 35.675
14T 18T 13T 24 15 

15 

Elliott Ditchman555
1351738 Viking

8.425 9.350 9.0008.825 35.600
25 11 23 10 16 

16 

Caylah Sanchez309
1284404 Ultimate

8.475 9.525 8.3259.100 35.425
23T 5T 17 25 17 

17 

Kiera Keating221
1314206 Wilmette

9.100 9.525 8.2008.575 35.400
9 6T 25 26T 18T

18T

Korissa Martin475
1287964 Premier West

8.350 9.050 8.5009.500 35.400
26 19T 4 22T 19T

19T

Eva Smith228
1153442 TAlents

8.650 8.900 8.8509.000 35.400
19T 22 20 13T 20T

20T

Samantha Main266
1881673 AAG

8.500 8.650 8.8508.950 34.950
22 23 22T 14T 21 

21 

Alaina Sutter263
1018831 GK

9.000 9.000 8.2008.475 34.675
12T 20T 26 27T 22 

22 

Clare Kaiser182
1290675 Flips Gymnastics

8.650 8.375 8.5009.050 34.575
20T 24 19 23T 23T

23T

Adeline Baltazar637
1466551 UGA Tinley Park

8.475 9.000 8.9008.200 34.575
24T 21T 27 12 24T

24T
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Gym

AA
USAG #
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Josephine Lee689
1116071 CPD

8.725 8.050 8.6259.150 34.550
18 25 16 18 25 

25 

Lucy Kummerow317
1299302 BGGC

8.550 8.000 8.5259.250 34.325
21 26 14 20T 26 

26 

Arielle Fagan672
1456434 VHG

8.100 7.775 8.5259.075 33.475
27 27 18 21T 27 

27 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mady Norder428
1427147 Aspire

9.500 9.575 9.2259.425 37.725
1T 3 4 4 1 

1 

Claire Banister608
1225938 Peoria

9.150 9.650 9.3509.225 37.375
5 1 9 2 2 

2 

Allie Panozzo257
1303855 GK

9.250 9.500 9.0509.400 37.200
4 4 5T 9T 3 

3 

Sylvia Hardy490
1463004 BIG

9.100 9.600 9.0759.375 37.150
7 2 7 6T 4 

4 

Claire Obert505
1276394 GCGT

9.125 9.275 9.0509.550 37.000
6 8 3 10T 5 

5 

Coral Montoya644
1456920 UGA Tinley Park

8.900 9.300 9.4009.350 36.950
12 6T 8 1 6 

6 

Sam Cerasani321
1425491 Gymkhana

9.025 9.325 8.8759.575 36.800
9 5 1T 18 7 

7 

Izabela Kukulak461
1324710 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.500 8.650 9.2009.175 36.525
2T 18 10T 5 8 

8 

Ali Gerardi312
1322988 Elite Sports

9.075 8.850 9.3009.175 36.400
8 15 11T 3 9 

9 

Hannah Libman595
1143342 Cga

9.275 9.125 9.0008.875 36.275
3 9 21 13T 10 

10 

Zane Velkme343
1401308 Flying High

8.725 9.000 8.9509.400 36.075
16 12 6T 16T 11 

11 

Abigail Ho568
1482188 Legacy Elite

8.600 9.300 9.0759.000 35.975
18 7T 17T 7T 12 

12 

Holly Morris476
1287974 Premier West

8.500 9.025 9.0509.125 35.700
20T 11 12 11T 13T

13T

Rachel Reiff552
1457646 All Around

9.000 8.625 9.0009.075 35.700
10 19 15 14T 14T

14T

Zoe Black194
1271901 Aerial

8.925 8.350 8.5009.575 35.350
11 26 2T 26 15 

15 

Avery Stafford213
1304531 Gym Corner

8.450 8.775 8.9509.100 35.275
23 16 13T 17T 16 

16 

Hailey Cole453
1301702 FlipStar Gymnastics

8.625 8.925 8.8258.825 35.200
17 14 22 19 17 

17 

Ariah Butts336
1209291 Flying High

8.800 9.100 8.7258.300 34.925
14T 10 26 23 18 

18 

Maddie Knoll677
1883563 RoyaltyGTD

8.800 8.700 8.4008.900 34.800
15T 17 20 27 19 

19 

Ava Rogers403
1414000 Quad City

8.550 8.600 8.5759.025 34.750
19 20T 16 25 20 

20 

Jamie Knuth235
1272176 USGTC

8.350 8.300 8.8009.100 34.550
24 27 14T 20 21 

21 

Ashley Schoon537
1872419 UGA

7.900 8.400 9.0258.975 34.300
27 24 19 12 22T

22T

Jolene Kenny151
1772867 Pofessional

8.500 8.600 8.6008.600 34.300
21T 21T 24 24 23T

23T

Meadow Robles362
1395038 GymNasti

8.200 8.500 9.0758.450 34.225
25 23 25 8T 24 

24 
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Gyana Capaci675
1773945 RoyaltyGTD

8.825 8.950 8.7507.600 34.125
13 13 28 21T 25 

25 

Hope Jones111
1316558 Crystal Lake

8.475 8.550 8.2258.800 34.050
22 22 23 28 26 

26 

Abbigale Hamner375
1410159 Fire House

7.750 8.150 9.0009.000 33.900
28 28 18T 15T 27 

27 

Ariya Topps620
1420526 Gym Fusion

8.000 8.375 8.7508.150 33.275
26 25 27 22T 28 

28 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

2020 Illinois Level 4 State Championship
Meet Results
Mar 6-8, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 3/14/2020 9:43:36 PM

Women / 4 / Sr C
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Num Name
Gym
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Tamryn Farmer243
1417696 GK

9.375 9.700 9.8009.675 38.550
3 3* 5* 1 1T

1T

Brynn Lange415
1262163 Phenom

9.550 9.700 9.6259.675 38.550
1 2* 4* 3 2T

2T

Taylor Kegel383
1274870 Bartlett

9.150 9.750 9.7759.850 38.525
9T 1 1 2 3 

3 

Cecelia Mottet417
1262168 Phenom

9.350 9.600 9.4009.725 38.075
4T 4 2T 6T 4 

4 

Adara Kaul328
1441705 Gymkhana

9.250 9.100 9.4009.625 37.375
6 14 7 7T 5 

5 

Rosie Schellinger190
1418398 Palmer's

8.825 9.150 9.4759.725 37.175
18T 13 3T 4 6T

6T

Gianna Hlavacek610
1275464 Peoria

9.075 9.350 9.2009.550 37.175
12T 6T 8 9 7T

7T

Kadence MacDonald253
1419120 GK

9.150 9.350 9.1009.225 36.825
10T 7T 15T 13 8 

8 

Luci Heuermann208
1327198 Gym Corner

9.000 9.375 9.4508.800 36.625
15 5 22 5 9 

9 

Vilte Zemaitaitis660
1320242 IGI Gymnastics

9.525 8.650 9.2259.125 36.525
2 18 17 8 10 

10 

Paige Galbert244
1303827 GK

9.350 8.250 9.1259.650 36.375
5T 21 6 11T 11 

11 

Sara Batmunkh546
1454957 All Around

9.100 8.750 9.0009.400 36.250
11 16 11T 16 12 

12 

Samantha Eichholz188
1850924 Palmer's

8.925 9.300 8.5509.375 36.150
16 10 13T 22T 13 

13 

Valeria Barbosa545
1463408 All Around

9.225 9.225 8.4509.225 36.125
7T 12 16T 25T 14 

14 

Gianna Roby139
1468929 GAR

8.875 8.400 9.1259.375 35.775
17 19T 14T 12T 15 

15 

Lauren Miguel589
1431416 IK Gymn

9.075 8.800 9.0258.750 35.650
13T 15 23 14T 16 

16 

Bella Cameron437
1117646 LGA

8.300 8.700 9.1759.400 35.575
27 17 12T 10 17 

17 

Maggie Polatsek238
1272199 USGTC

8.550 9.350 8.5508.825 35.275
22 8T 21 23T 18T

18T

Audrey Sepeczi448
1210673 Cary

8.825 9.275 8.1009.075 35.275
19T 11 18 27 19T

19T

Gabi Casada159
1282932 Gymnastics Etc.

8.825 8.000 8.9009.425 35.150
20T 24T 10 17 20 

20 

Nelly Katreva547
1457689 All Around

8.800 8.000 8.8259.500 35.125
21 25T 9 18 21 

21 

Amelia Bartlett390
1407831 Victory Academy

9.225 8.150 9.0258.575 34.975
8T 22T 25 15T 22 

22 

Linnea Sandholm441
1418059 LGA

8.400 9.350 8.5758.550 34.875
25 9T 26 21 23 

23 

Leah Phipps227
1141037 TAlents

8.375 8.400 8.7009.050 34.525
26 20T 19 20 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Keira McPartlin152
1847499 Pofessional

8.450 8.150 8.4758.875 33.950
24 23T 20 24 25 

25 

Christina Kennedy280
1023013 CPD

8.500 8.000 8.7258.625 33.850
23 26T 24 19 26 

26 

Nora Gardella533
1870114 UGA

9.025 7.650 8.4508.425 33.550
14 27 27 26T 27 

27 
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Women / 4 / Sr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kelsey Ernst368
1472471 Dreams Gym

9.425 9.850 9.5759.325 38.175
6T 1 12T 2 1 

1 

Liliana Gemmell245
1132742 GK

9.425 9.600 9.3259.750 38.100
7T 4 1 7T 2 

2 

Allie Chong626
1272962 AGI

9.700 9.250 9.5009.575 38.025
1 8T 2T 4 3 

3 

Hailey Nass418
1262169 Phenom

9.550 9.725 9.0009.575 37.850
2T 2T 3T 16 4 

4 

Mckenna Phillips173
1414848 Gymnastics Etc.

9.475 9.425 9.5259.250 37.675
4T 7 15 3 5 

5 

Kayla Tyus579
1489580 Legacy Elite

9.000 9.725 9.3259.500 37.550
13 3T 5T 8T 6 

6 

Isabel Gibbs400
1424326 Quad City

9.475 9.175 9.3759.325 37.350
5T 13 13T 5T 7 

7 

Addison Prieto463
1272928 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.550 9.075 9.6008.825 37.050
3T 14T 24 1 8 

8 

Kennedi Copeland395
1382402 Gymn Zone

9.275 9.575 9.3758.575 36.800
10 5 28 6T 9 

9 

Faith Alford497
1142314 GCGT

9.200 8.825 9.3009.400 36.725
11 19 8 9 10 

10 

Aine Tuma617
1411074 Peoria

9.300 9.000 9.2508.875 36.425
9 17 20T 10T 11 

11 

Emma Garofalo444
1469874 Cary

8.850 9.200 9.1509.125 36.325
16T 12 18 12 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Klusman504
1142425 GCGT

8.875 8.950 8.9009.375 36.100
15 18 9 18 13 

13 

Lilah Finkle337
1399439 Flying High

8.550 9.450 8.8259.200 36.025
22T 6 16 19T 14 

14 

Maddyn Cohen316
1467469 BGGC

9.075 8.675 9.2508.950 35.950
12 20 19 11T 15 

15 

Chava Kalinsky612
1275470 Peoria

8.675 9.225 8.6759.350 35.925
19 10T 10T 22 16 

16 

Aubrey Hoyt219
1317345 Wilmette

8.600 9.250 8.5009.500 35.850
21 9T 6T 25T 17 

17 

Aidya Brewington226
1290328 TAlents

8.800 8.625 9.0259.350 35.800
18 23 11T 15 18 

18 

Brooke Haake567
1405875 Legacy Elite

8.550 9.225 8.8258.850 35.450
23T 11T 23 20T 19 

19 

Emily Tharp214
1316782 Gym Corner

8.650 8.525 8.9259.275 35.375
20 25 14 17 20 

20 

Maddie Beaudoin187
1860997 Palmer's

8.950 8.325 8.6009.450 35.325
14 27 7 23 21 

21 

Emma Fleer501
1276354 GCGT

8.450 8.550 9.1008.800 34.900
24 24 25 13 22 

22 

Faith Zeisloft482
1126633 Premier West

8.300 9.050 8.5008.875 34.725
25 16 21T 26T 23 

23 

Gracie Donnelly510
662271 MEGA-IL

9.350 9.075 6.5259.525 34.475
8 15T 4 28 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Sr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Payton Gosnell-Roberts618
1359949 Gym Fusion

8.850 7.275 8.8259.175 34.125
17T 28 17 21T 25 

25 

Chloe Buhrmester499
1276324 GCGT

7.700 8.500 9.0508.650 33.900
27 26 26 14 26 

26 

Zoey Essex640
1356853 UGA Tinley Park

7.750 8.650 8.5758.875 33.850
26 21T 22T 24 27 

27 

Emma Proskurniak536
1466920 UGA

7.150 8.650 8.4008.600 32.800
28 22T 27 27 28 

28 
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Women / 4 / Sr E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Caitlyn Seliga480
1023752 Premier West

9.500 9.300 9.4009.650 37.850
2 9 2 3 1 

1 

Avery Frer511
1042578 MEGA-IL

9.725 9.725 9.0509.000 37.500
1 1 13T 10T 2 

2 

Keagan Brown452
1433979 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.300 9.375 9.3009.450 37.425
3 5 3 5T 3 

3 

Riya Patel258
1425223 GK

8.900 9.200 9.3009.700 37.100
9T 11 1 6T 4 

4 

Lila Holt167
1282902 Gymnastics Etc.

8.825 9.550 9.3009.000 36.675
12 3T 14T 7T 5 

5 

Karly McGee601
1264930 Gym Shop

9.125 9.025 9.6508.775 36.575
6 14 18T 1 6 

6 

Addie Bauer206
1471020 Gym Corner

8.675 9.350 9.3509.050 36.425
19 6T 8T 4 7 

7 

Rylie LeVasseur570
1423415 Legacy Elite

8.600 9.125 9.2259.400 36.350
22 12T 4 8 8 

8 

Leonor Avila276
1417867 CPD

9.200 8.950 9.5508.375 36.075
4 16T 25 2 9 

9 

Cloe Bruce469
1287948 Premier West

8.750 9.350 8.7759.050 35.925
13 7T 9T 18T 10 

10 

Lillian MacKenzie600
1471559 Gym Shop

9.025 9.350 8.6008.775 35.750
7T 8T 19T 22 11 

11 

Sadie Mysen223
1424212 Wilmette

8.650 9.675 8.3509.000 35.675
20T 2 15T 24T 12 

12 

Kyleigh Grundler162
1414685 Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 8.950 8.7509.025 35.575
11 17T 11T 20 13 

13 

Madilyn Haupt376
1409580 Fire House

8.700 9.000 8.8009.050 35.550
15T 15 10T 17 14 

14 

Savannah Cervone541
1039549 I-Power

8.700 8.650 9.0509.100 35.500
16T 21 6T 11T 15 

15 

Gwen Vaveris604
1440649 Gym Shop

8.475 9.550 8.5508.900 35.475
25T 4T 16 23 16 

16 

Avani Prasad314
1323094 Elite Sports

9.150 8.150 8.9259.100 35.325
5 26 7T 14T 17 

17 

Courtney Mitchell172
1282913 Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 8.950 8.1009.200 35.150
10T 18T 5 26 18 

18 

Deeksha Ram575
1408038 Legacy Elite

8.700 8.500 8.9009.025 35.125
17T 23 12T 16 19 

19 

Megan Boeke149
1845692 Pofessional

8.725 8.900 8.9258.350 34.900
14 20 26 15T 20 

20 

Natalia Loera134
1387388 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.025 8.100 9.1258.625 34.875
8T 27 22 9 21 

21 

Grace Elstrom150
1581942 Pofessional

8.550 8.425 9.0008.775 34.750
23 24 20T 12T 22 

22 

Montserrat Garcia605
1355685 CGSA

8.300 8.925 8.7758.700 34.700
27 19 21 19T 23 

23 

Ana Maciag439
1859642 LGA

8.650 9.250 9.0007.525 34.425
21T 10 27 13T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Haley Ashley205
1316694 Gym Corner

8.525 8.250 8.7008.850 34.325
24 25 17 21 25 

25 

Paige McConnell222
1313172 Wilmette

8.475 9.125 8.0258.475 34.100
26T 13T 23 27 26T

26T

Caydence Ancelet498
1142324 GCGT

8.700 8.600 8.3508.450 34.100
18T 22 24 25T 27T

27T
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Women / 4 / Sr F
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Carolina Dervis409
1052338 Phenom

9.300 9.650 9.6259.850 38.425
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aliyah Manrique462
1272836 FlipStar Gymnastics

9.325 9.475 9.3259.050 37.175
2 3 16 3 2 

2 

Anna Robinson211
1316748 Gym Corner

9.050 9.000 9.4759.450 36.975
4T 13T 4 2 3 

3 

Lilly Dillman528
1485442 UGA

8.700 9.150 9.0509.600 36.500
15 6 2 7T 4 

4 

Reese Huber169
1411986 Gymnastics Etc.

8.950 9.000 9.0259.500 36.475
8T 14T 3 9 5 

5 

Kaelyn Kempisty430
1261516 HUGS

9.525 9.575 8.3508.525 35.975
1 2 25 21 6 

6 

Caroline Kaminskas249
1440353 GK

9.050 8.800 8.7009.350 35.900
5T 18 6 16T 7 

7 

Miranda Klingler503
1142419 GCGT

9.000 9.050 9.2258.575 35.850
7 9T 24 4T 8 

8 

Rebecca Ithal248
1209313 GK

8.625 9.125 8.7509.300 35.800
17 7 9T 13T 9 

9 

Hallie Traxler621
1242526 Gym Fusion

8.850 9.025 8.7509.125 35.750
10T 12 13 14T 10 

10 

Bella Hardy164
1458080 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.600 9.2259.100 35.725
12T 20 14T 5T 11 

11 

Sophia Libman596
1014432 Cga

8.800 9.375 8.3758.875 35.425
13T 4 18 20 12 

12 

Bliss Ward287
1464866 CPD

9.050 9.050 8.6758.600 35.375
6T 10T 21T 18 13T

13T

Libby Price392
1325459 Victory Academy

8.400 8.900 9.0509.025 35.375
22T 16 17 8T 14T

14T

Morgan Henderson641
1462009 UGA Tinley Park

8.450 8.300 9.1259.325 35.200
20T 22 7T 6 15 

15 

Ruth Okedina606
1383640 CGSA

8.550 9.175 8.7008.650 35.075
19 5 20 17T 16 

16 

Aubrey Pool506
1142346 GCGT

8.650 8.200 8.7759.325 34.950
16 23 8T 12 17 

17 

Bella Blunt397
1170019 Quad City

8.750 8.050 8.7509.375 34.925
14 25 5 15T 18 

18 

Caelen Henderson391
1195421 Victory Academy

8.850 9.075 8.2758.600 34.800
11T 8 22T 23 19 

19 

Aubrey Lima548
1463340 All Around

8.950 8.100 9.0008.600 34.650
9T 24 23T 10 20 

20 

Emma Brown216
1331401 Wilmette

8.400 8.750 8.0009.100 34.250
23T 19 15T 24 21 

21 

Tabitha Basak638
1350722 UGA Tinley Park

8.600 8.500 8.3258.675 34.100
18 21 19 22 22 

22 

Cordia Morrison-Contreras340
1308962 Flying High

7.800 8.000 8.9009.250 33.950
24 26 11 11 23 

23 

Olivia Kostenski619
1242530 Gym Fusion

8.450 8.825 8.6507.450 33.375
21T 17 26 19 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym
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Rank

Victoria Petrin447
1469898 Cary

0.000 8.950 7.8509.200 26.000
25T 15 12 25 25 

25 

Anna Seliga479
994462 Premier West

0.000 9.050 0.0009.300 18.350
26T 11T 10T 26 26 

26 
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